
Design aid: slideway-covers, roof shape

� dimensions

shape (please choose)
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Ba mm

Bi mm

A mm

Lmin mm

Lmax mm

Ha1 mm

Ha2 mm

Ha3 mm

Hi1

Hi2

D1 mm

C1 mm

back-grip left

steel flange

velcro closure

� ports

horizontal

diagonal

vertical

� fitting position

D2 mm

C2 mm

back-grip right

outside

inside

� application environment

temperature from °Cto °C

pressure inside outside

humidity %

acids oils/fats

alkaline solutions water

dust/sand shavings

company

first/second name

street

code/place

phone

fax

e-mail

notes
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